BT110002 FLEURS DE PEKIN
FLEURS DE PEKIN, a large-scale composition, is a dialog between large silk-bound Chinese flowers
and ribbed lines, taken from an 18th century painted silk that is preserved in our archives.
BT110002 - Menthe Braquenié
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 52 % Wool 380Tex - 48 % Bamboo
viscose
DENSITY 88
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Shiny - Mat - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS 19
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 6.00 mm, 14.00 mm, 4.00
mm, 10.00 mm
0.16 inch, 0.24 inch, 0.31 inch, 0.55
inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 17.00 mm
0.66 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 22.42 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
3 Colors
BT110001
Saphir
BT110002
Menthe
BT110003
Or